Industrial Vacuum System Specification
Large Triplex / Quadplex Systems 15-25 HP
Powerex • 100 Mundy Memorial Drive • Mount Juliet, TN 37122 • USA
P 1.888.769.7979 • F 513.367.3125 • www.powerexinc.com
15 October 2020
Page 1 of 2
General
The Powerex vacuum system is designed provide

SCFM
@
0" Hg
Tank (Gal) and
Configuration BTU/Hr dB(A)
Level
System FLA Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions (in) Tank
Inlet
Each
Pump
Outlet
Number
of Skids 230V 460V A B C
IBVT1506 45 15 (3) 333 915 240 V 97,539 84 118.4 60.2 5,023 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3
IBVT2006 60 20 (3) 411 1125 240 V 130,050 84 158 80 5,650 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3
IBVT2506 75 25 (3) 504 1365 240 V 162,564 84 188 95 5,788 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3
IBVQ1506 60 15 (4) 444 1220 240 V 130,052 85 157.2 79.6 6,467 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3
IBVQ2006 80 20 (4) 548 1500 240 V 173,400 85 210 106 7,298 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3
IBVQ2506 100 25 (4) 672 1820 240 V 216,752 85 250 126 7,483 135 70 95.3 3" 3" 3